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Drcv`b 
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cwigvb 
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cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(†gtUb)

1 XvKv 35 461 3 16 2 21 0 0 15 166

2 MvRxcyi 43 867 1 11 3 78 28 675 0 0

3 gvwbKMÄ 0 0 8 85 86 1656 0 0 10 120

4 gywÝMÄ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 bvivqbMÄ 0 0 2 16 2 20 0 0 0 0

6 biwms`x 19 263 10 80 1 5 1 20 0 0

7 UvsMvBj 190 3810 180 3240 30 1110 630 18010 200 3680

8 wK‡kviMÄ 135 2133 285 3990 0 0 0 0 0 0

422 7534 489 7438 124 2890 659 18705 225 3966

9 gqgbwmsn 289 5318 32 240 23 530 95 1424 0 0

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv 136 3583 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 †kicyi 439 9608 12 86 12 287 18 447 50 1100

12 uRvgvjcyi 30 510 10 120 10 220 0 0 127 1905

894 19019 58 473 46 1037 113 1871 177 3005

13 Kzwgjøv 317 9027 41 508 13 13 48 115 116 2610

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv 32 707 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 2163

15 Pvu`cyi 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 88

349 9734 46 528 13 13 48 115 218 4861

16 †gŠjfxevRvi 1055 25320 15 225 11 275 0 0 93 2139

17 mybvgMÄ 21 122 2 25 2 1 0 0 37 495

18 nweMÄ 1110 18315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 wm‡jU 950 19950 10 92 5 36 0 0 0 0

3136 63707 27 342 18 312 0 0 130 2634

20 PÆMÖvg 415 11315 25 375 15 180 1 12 0 0

21 †bvqvLvjx 27 340 16 122 1 26 0 0 0 0

22 †dYx 15 263 10 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 K·evRvi 30 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 j¶xcyi 11 40 51 528 3 49 0 2 0 0

498 12468 102 1105 19 255 1 14 0 0

25 ivsMvgvwU 260 5459 0 0 195 1710 99 997 0 0

26 LvMovQwo 762 16993 0 0 98 2450 74 1628 0 0

27 ev›`ievb 1215 1447 40 480 46 343 42 542 0 0

2237 23899 40 480 339 4503 215 3167 0 0

28 ivRkvnx 538 8530 2 9 98 1664 0 0 0 0

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ 130 1820 10 140 180 3960 0 0 0 0

30 buIMv 305 7578 15 159 63 1514 15 330 0 0

31 bv‡Uvi 148 2541 20 266 77 1298 5 85 8 160

1121 20469 47 574 418 8436 20 415 8 160

32 wmivRMÄ 42 738 7 84 3 60 4 72 0 0

µt/

bs

‡Rjv

2021-22 A_© eQ‡i evsjv‡`‡k Drcvw`Z K›`vj dmj Avev‡`i Z_¨vw`

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

g~Lx KPz MvQAvjy Ij cÂg~Lx KPz jwZivR KPz
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g~Lx KPz MvQAvjy Ij cÂg~Lx KPz jwZivR KPz

33 e¸ov 225 3600 1 5 8 56 0 0 0 0

34 RqcyinvU 247 4818 4 56 10 208 0 0 1208 63260

35 cvebv 206 4103 23 307 132 3176 1 15 122 2345

720 13259 35 452 153 3500 5 87 1330 65605

36 dwi`cyi 12 192 16 128 3 55 0 0 7 187

37 gv`vixcyi 23 161 8 54 102 2756 1 25 0 0

38 †MvcvjMÄ 22 1430 2 80 3 96 0 0 0 0

39 ivRevox 127 2579 6 76 8 190 0 0 0 0

40 kwiqZcyi 2 30 12 60 3 210 0 0 0 0

186 4392 44 398 119 3307 1 25 7 187

41 ewikvj 0 0 12 240 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 ei¸bv 5 1254 4 80 4 80 2 32 0 0

43 wc‡ivRcyi 15 194 44 666 31 372 1 12 0 0

44 ‡fvjv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 SvjKvwV 31 755 35 528 19 340 8 148 0 0

46 cUzqvLvjx 11 290 12 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 2493 107 1654 54 792 11 192 0 0

47 iscyi 950 16800 15 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 KzwoMÖvg 355 540 40 280 3 74 2 20 0 0

49 bxjdvgvix 279 4622 21 364 46 1062 21 306 0 0

50 jvjgwbinvU 451 9922 28 420 46 1062 21 306 0 0

51 MvBevÜv 611 14101 21 220 16 178 0 0 0 0

2646 45985 125 1449 110 2376 44 632 0 0

52 w`bvRcyi 418 8187 2 28 10 152 0 0 0 0

53 cÂMo 95 4275 0 0 1 38 0 0 5 60

54 VvKziMvuI 347 5599 3 49 7 11198 1 1 0 0

860 18061 5 77 18 11388 1 1 5 60

55 h‡kvi 986 22354 150 4500 590 15172 0 0 325 9363

56 gv¸iv 109 2494 2 45 48 1410 0 0 0 0

57 wSbvB`n 980 21193 51 758 135 3945 0 0 0 0

58 Kzwóqv 935 24045 117 1737 207 6067 0 0 0 0

59 PzqvWv½v 1296 25706 15 174 131 2342 0 0 0 0

60 ‡g‡nicyi 1590 39750 8 132 84 2400 0 0 0 0

5896 135542 343 7346 1195 31336 0 0 325 9363

61 Lyjbv 210 4116 22 335 183 4380 0 0 0 0

62 ev‡MinvU 40 648 0 0 14 319 0 0 0 0

63 mvZ¶xiv 614 13454 120 2745 578 15027 0 0 0 0

64 bovBj 57 572 28 478 37 624 0 0 138 2965

921 18790 170 3558 812 20350 0 0 138 2965

19947 395352 1636 25873 3436 90495 1117 25223 2563 92806RvZxq †gvU

dwi`cyi AÂj

ewikvj AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

e¸ov AÂj



1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

µt/

bs

‡Rjv

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj
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(†n±i)

Drcv`b 
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Rwgi 

cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(†gtUb)

Rwgi 

cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 
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Rwgi 

cwigvb(†n±i)

Drcv`b(†gtUb)

5 40 48 650 34 715 142 2069

0 0 0 0 151 2538 226 4169

0 0 0 0 97 1898 201 3759

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 212 7505 3115 75610 3331 83151

0 0 712 20319 0 0 743 20687

0 0 0 0 20 140 1250 29990

0 0 1395 31806 0 0 1815 37929

5 40 2367 60280 3417 80901 7708 181754

0 0 281 4248 0 0 720 11760

0 0 504 9306 0 0 644 12916

0 0 110 2224 6 85 647 13837

0 0 0 0 175 3550 352 6305

0 0 895 15778 181 3635 2363 44818

0 0 924 16299 0 0 1458 28572

0 0 510 11220 0 0 644 14090

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 108

0 0 1434 27519 0 0 2107 42770

0 0 340 5440 0 0 1514 33399

0 0 670 12730 0 0 732 13373

0 0 0 0 0 0 1110 18315

0 0 146 2482 0 0 1110 22560

0 0 1156 20652 0 0 4466 87647

0 0 1859 36437 220 4400 2535 52719

0 0 6002 108036 0 0 6046 108524

0 0 615 13161 0 0 640 13504

0 0 280 5402 0 0 310 5912

0 0 385 6738 27 456 477 7813

0 0 9141 169774 247 4856 10008 188472

0 0 146 2186 0 0 700 10352

0 0 0 0 0 0 934 21071

0 0 36 464 32 2 1411 3278

0 0 182 2650 32 2 3045 34701

0 0 133 2273 0 0 771 12476

0 0 0 0 0 0 320 5920

0 0 237 5131 10 220 645 14932

0 0 71 1479 329 5829

0 0 441 8883 10 220 2065 39157

0 0 0 0 69 690 125 1644

wgwóAvjy Ab¨vb¨ ‡gvU‡g‡Uavjy
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33 e¸ov

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

RvZxq †gvU

dwi`cyi AÂj

ewikvj AÂj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

e¸ov AÂj

Rwgi 

cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(†gtUb)

Rwgi 

cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(†gtUb)

Rwgi 

cwigvb 

(†n±i)

Drcv`b 

(†gtUb)

Rwgi 

cwigvb(†n±i)

Drcv`b(†gtUb)

wgwóAvjy Ab¨vb¨ ‡gvU‡g‡Uavjy

0 0 1100 17600 0 0 1334 21261

0 0 235 3950 8 160 1712 72452

0 0 1 30 10 0 495 9976

0 0 1336 21580 87 850 3666 105333

0 0 13 291 16 384 67 1237

0 0 52 920 3 24 189 3940

0 0 27 810 0 0 54 2416

0 0 35 765 160 3395 336 7005

0 0 0 0 0 0 17 300

0 0 127 2786 179 3803 663 14898

0 0 0 0 0 0 12 240

0 0 905 19910 10 120 930 21476

0 0 298 5960 13 152 402 7356

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 159 2796 4 57 256 4624

0 0 1768 44200 0 0 1791 44630

0 0 3130 72866 27 329 3391 78326

0 0 270 560 650 12350 1885 29875

0 0 250 8675 0 0 650 9589

0 0 46 760 0 0 412 7114

0 0 46 760 0 0 591 12470

0 0 610 17080 26 416 1284 31995

0 0 1221 27835 676 12766 4822 91043

0 0 150 2801 0 0 580 11168

0 0 95 1741 0 0 196 6114

0 0 290 5096 0 0 648 21942

0 0 535 9638 0 0 1424 39224

0 0 42 756 2093 52145

0 0 21 448 0 0 180 4397

0 0 80 1897 0 0 1246 27793

0 0 106 2781 3 30 1368 34660

0 0 0 0 1 20 1443 28242

0 0 9 216 0 0 1691 42498

0 0 258 6098 4 50 8020 189735

15 3080 0 0 0 0 430 11911

0 0 0 0 0 0 54 967

0 0 122 2318 0 0 1434 33544

0 0 18 297 0 0 278 4936

15 3080 140 2615 0 0 2196 51358

20 3120 22363 448954 4860 107412 55942 1189236


